1.1.1 VSR - SW
Circular VAV terminals
FloXact - X   multipoint, averaging air flow sensor
units 100 125 160 200 250 315 355 400 450
l/s/Pa 5,23 8,89 15,6 25,5 41,3 67,5 86,8 111,3 142,2
m3/h/Pa 18,8 32,0 56,2 91,9 148,8 243,0 312,3 400,7 511,8
l/s 64 109 191 313 506 827 1.063 1.363 1.741
m3/h 231  392  688  1.125  1.822  2.976  3.825  4.908  6.268

• FIC  - Fitting free issue controls, upon request
ROUND VAV TERMINALS  VSR - SW
Single wall construction  Type designation
- - -
Construction Model
BEM
Type
VSR SW 250
Controls
Air- Concepts locations
Head Office:
AIR -CONCEPTS BV
De Compagnie 22E
1689 AG Hoorn
The Netherlands
+31 229 262 300
www.air -concepts.nl
Factory:
AIR -CONCEPTS d.o.o.
Obrtniška ulica 25
8010 Trebnje
Slovenia
+386 31 34 22 79
Sales UK:
BARCOL -AIR UK Ltd
128, City Road
London, EC1V 2NX
United Kingdom
+44 1225 310309
info@barcol -air.co.uk
www.barcol -air.co.uk
Sales Middle East:
AIR -CONCEPTS FZ -LLC
Al Hamra Industrial Zone -FZ
Ras Al Khaimah
United Arab Emirates
www.air -concepts.nl
VSR - SW -  8
1..1.1.E- 2025